

CNR No: PBSGD10009962022

CIS No: CHA/89/2022

State of Punjab VS simran singh etc.

Present: Sh. Gourav Garg, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. A.K. Joshi Advocate.

Bailable warrants issued to witness ASI Gurmeet Singh received back unserved. Let fresh bailable warrants be issued to witness ASI Gurmeet Singh in the sum of Rs. 25,000/- with one surety of like amount for 16.04.2023.

No PW is present. Let summon to all unexamined PWs be issued for the date fixed.

Application for exemption of accused Simran Singh filed. Keeping in view the reasons mentioned in it, it stands allowed for today only.

Date of Order: 21-03-2023
Nisha Thakral Stenographer-III

(Indu Bala)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00368 Moonak