

111-2022 CHA

State vs Jatinder Singh @ Goli.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

No PW is present. Let summons to PWs be issued for 04.12.2023.

Date of order: 22.09.2023

(Sourav) Stenographer-III

(Gurpreet Kaur)

ACJSD-cum-SDJM

KhadurSahib/UID-PB0323