

CHI-111-2022 State vs Jatinder Singh

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail.

Today file put up before me being Duty Magistrate, as
Ld. Presiding Officer is medical leave.

No PW is present. Let entire PWs be summoned for
21.05.2024.

Order dated:17.02.2024

(Shilpa)

CJM, Tarn Taran

UID No.PB0305 (Duty)